• build powerplants and renewable profiles

• Clustering
• Aggregation of H2 demand
• Countries of interest:

o DE, DK, GB, NL, NO

Add extra
components

• Electrolysers
• Storages
• Grid deployment

o H2 Pipelines
o DC lines

Solving
Network

• Overnight/Myopic
• Objective function
• LOPF
• Additional Constraints, variables

Pypsa-Eur Framework v0.8.0*

Cost-Optimised Hydrogen
storages

Methodology

Offen

Methodology – Case Study

11.04.2024 © Fraunhofer IEGSeite 9

Offshore cost structure

Electrolysis

Platform

landing-point

Desalination

H2-pipeline

Compressor

no cost component

cost component

Electrolysis
onshore

Electrolysis
offshore

HVDC-submarine

H2-underground
storage (onshore)

Wind turbine

Transformer

H2-underground
storage (offshore)

Wind turbine

Transformer

AC/DC
converter

Electrolysis* landing point

H2-underground
storage (onshore)

Offshore Onshore

Offen

Preliminary results

11.04.2024 © Fraunhofer IEGSeite 10

Isolation vs. Cooperation scenario in 2050

Offen

Breakeven point: pipelines and cable

11.04.2024 © Fraunhofer IEGSeite 11

Sensitivity of the cost input parameters to the breakeven point (distance)

Reference: Unit
Electrolyser

onshore
Electrolyser

offshore
Electrolyser €/kW 98 131

Cable
€/kW/km

0,075 0
H2 Pipeline 0 0,051

HVDC inverter €/kW
15,43 0

56,48%

-75,35%

-17,02%

43,89%

8,87%

-56,48%

75,35%

25,79%

-23,37%

-8,87%

-100,00%

Electrolyser onshore

Electrolyser offshore

H2 offshore pipeline

HVDC cable

Inverter

-10% +10%

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400

C
o

st
 (

€)

Distance (km)

Elektrolyser onshore Elektrolyser offshore Breakeven point

703 km

+100,00%

Offen

Next steps:

11.04.2024 © Fraunhofer IEGSeite 12

Improvement for the LP optimisation models

Piecewise linear function (PWL)*

Economy of scale: price per unit decrease for larger
capacities

Non-linear estimation of the investment costs:

 𝒞𝒞𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐 = 𝒜𝒜𝑥𝑥0.44 (HVDC cables)

 𝒞𝒞𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠𝑠 = ℬ𝑥𝑥0.65   (HVDC converter station)

 𝒞𝒞𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝𝑝 = ℋ𝑥𝑥0.26 (H2 pipeline)

Include Binaries

include different types of pipelines and cables in the model
(with different technical configurations and costs)